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Monday, November 30
12:00am CM Pool Out-of-Office. COP 21.
4:35pm TRAVEL - COP 21.

Wednesday, December 2
CM Pool Out-of-Office. COP 21.

10:00am - 11:00am COP 21. Credentials pickup
7:00pm - 9:00pm EVENT. Allandale NA Exec. Cmte mtg
7:30pm - 8:30pm COP 21. ICLEI/NLC Briefing & schedule

Friday, December 4
CM Pool Out-of-Office. COP 21.

9:30am - 1:30pm EVENT - D7 Staff. CitySummit 2015: Pressures & 
Opportunities for the Wider Region as Asutin Expands
6:00pm - 7:00pm EVENT. SOS Alliance Holiday Party & Silent 
Auction
8:00pm - 9:00pm COP 21. C40 Forum, Paris 2015. Closing 
Reception.

Tuesday, December 1
CM Pool Out-of-Office. COP 21.
8:50am TRAVEL - COP 21.

6:30pm - 8:00pm EVENT. Walnut Creek NA meeting
7:00pm - 9:00pm EVENT. Gracywoods NA meeting.

Thursday, December 3
CM Pool Out-of-Office. COP 21.

4:30pm - 5:30pm EVENT. Armbrust & Brown Holiday Open House.
6:00pm - 9:30pm COP 21. C40 Cities Awards
6:00pm - 8:00pm EVENT. GAHCoC Chamber of the Year Reception
8:00pm - 10:30pm COP 21. DINNER. "Food & Rivers".

Saturday, December 5
CM Pool Out-of-Office. COP 21.

10:30am - 11:30am COP 21. Eurocities: Sustainability
11:00am - 12:00pm COP 21. ICLEI Local Action, Global Results
2:00pm - 3:00pm COP 21. Outcomes of Climate Summit for Local 
Leaders
5:00pm - 7:00pm COP 21. French Ambassador's reception

Sunday, December 6
CM Pool Out-of-Office. COP 21.

10:00am - 11:00am COP 21. Opal exchange w/ Adelaide, Australia.
10:45am - 11:45am COP 21. Meet up with Huston-Tillotson 
students
12:00pm - 1:00pm COP 21. Under 2 MOU signing ceremony
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December 13, 2015

Monday, December 7
CM Pool Out-of-Office. COP 21.

7:30am - 11:55pm COP 21. Trip to Angers.
10:00am - 11:00am MTG. D7 Staff Meeting.
11:00am - 12:00pm COP 21. CCFLA: Closing the Low-carbon, 
Resilient Urban Investment Gap
3:00pm - 4:30pm COP 21. Cities Take Climate Action – Cities 
Alliance
6:00pm - 8:30pm EVENT - D7. Liveable City Holiday Party

Wednesday, December 9
12:00pm - 12:30pm MTG - MG. 1-1 AFC Monthly Meeting - 
DECEMBER
1:30pm - 2:30pm CONF. CALL. D7 Staff.
5:00pm - 6:00pm EVENT. Drenner Group's Christmas Party.

Friday, December 11
9:00am - 11:30am MTG. Public Safety Committee - Executive 
Session: Municipal Court Judge Interviews.
10:00am - 11:00am MTG. OSES monthly agenda planning
11:30am - 12:00pm MTG. J Goodall, OCC. re: Campaign Finance 
AFC-preview.
1:00pm - 2:00pm MTG - D7 Staff. PARD. re: parkland dedication
2:00pm - 4:00pm MTG. Diane Miller. re: D7 Civic Collaboration 
kick-off.
4:30pm - 5:00pm EVENT. CAN End of Year Celebration
5:30pm - 6:30pm EVENT. Public Citizen New Office/Holiday Party.

Tuesday, December 8
12:00am CM Pool Out-of-Office. COP 21.

10:50am - 2:45pm TRAVEL - COP 21, 1-of-2.
11:30am - 7:30pm MTG. Council Work Session.
4:12pm - 5:45pm TRAVEL - COP 21, 2-of-2.
5:30pm - 8:00pm EVENT. BAD Holiday Celebration
6:00pm - 9:00pm EVENT. Solar Austin Holiday Party (Brick Oven, 
12009 Red River St.)
6:30pm - 9:30pm EVENT. Sierra Club Holiday Party. - Pool, Leslie
6:30pm - 9:00pm EVENT - D7. Bike Austin Member Holiday Party
7:00pm - 8:00pm EVENT. River Oaks NA meeting.

Thursday, December 10
10:00am - 5:00pm MTG. City Council - Zoning.
10:00am - 10:30am EVENT. LWV Nat'l Study on Money in Politics 
(second consensus mtg)

Saturday, December 12
10:30am - 12:30pm EVENT. Grove park amenities
6:30pm - 7:00pm EVENT. AFSCME Holiday Party

Sunday, December 13
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January 2016December 14, 2015 - 
December 20, 2015

Monday, December 14
9:00am - 12:00pm MTG. Audit and Finance Committee - 
DECEMBER
10:00am - 11:00am MTG. D7 Staff meeting.
1:00pm - 2:00pm MTG. Burnet Road Corridor Plan
2:00pm - 5:00pm MTG. Economic Opportunity, Technology, 
Innovation & Creative Industries Council Committee. 
6:30pm - 8:00pm EVENT. NXNW Dems Holiday Party
7:00pm - 8:00pm EVENT. Crestview NA meeting.

Wednesday, December 16
9:00am - 9:30am MTG. 1:1 C M Ott
10:45am - 11:15am MTG. Ed Wendler & Brian Rodgers. re: 
"missing middle" housing costs.
11:00am - 12:00pm WEBINAR. "Local Government Perspectives on 
the Paris Outcomes"
1:00pm - 2:00pm MTG. Council Ad Hoc Legislative Work Group
2:00pm - 2:30pm MTG. CM Renteria, Allen Kaplan & Dr. Villarreal, 
ACC.
2:45pm - 3:15pm MTG - LB. Cunyet Akdemir. re: D7 Harmony 
Schools meet & greet.
4:00pm - 4:30pm MTG. T Hammond, ASO. re: Wildlife Issues
6:30pm - 8:30pm EVENT. Consulate General of Ireland's first Cmas 
in Texas Reception

Friday, December 18
11:30am - 12:30pm EVENT. "Austin Reads Aloud w/ BookSpring 
Day"
1:00pm - 1:30pm MTG w/ CM Kitchen. Bruce Elfant. re: business 
property taxes.
1:30pm - 2:30pm MTG. City of Austin Employee Retirement 
System. *Board Mtg.
3:00pm - 4:30pm EVENT. D9 Holiday Open House / "12 Stops of 
Cmas"

Tuesday, December 15
8:00am - 9:00am MTG. Transition Committee.
9:00am - 5:00pm MTG. Council Work Session.
11:00am - 1:00pm EVENT. Austin Chamber 10th Annual Economic 
Outlook "Unexpected Risks on the Horizon?"
2:30pm - 3:00pm INTVW. Tyler Whitson, Austin Monitor. re: 
end-of-year interview (10-1; greatest victories & challenges)
3:00pm - 3:30pm MTG. Ward Tisdale & AJ Bingham. re: RECA 
Gov't Relations Director meet & greet.
4:00pm - 4:15pm EVENT. atxn D7 Holiday Greeting
5:00pm - 7:00pm EVENT. getme Launch Event.
5:30pm - 8:00pm EVENT. Austin Central Labor Council holiday 
reception/happy hour
6:00pm - 9:00pm EVENT. Sierra Club Holiday Party
6:00pm - 8:00pm EVENT. Austin Sister Cities Int'l Holiday 
Reception.

Thursday, December 17
9:00am - 10:00am PHOTO. Austin Woman Magazine - February 
issue.
11:00am - 12:00pm WEBINAR. ICLEI "Paris Climate Conference 
Debrief for Cities"

Saturday, December 19

Sunday, December 20
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January 2016December 21, 2015 - 
December 27, 2015

Monday, December 21
7:00pm - 8:30pm EVENT. CNA Holiday Mingle. (Crestview Shopping 
Center.)

Wednesday, December 23

Friday, December 25

Tuesday, December 22

Thursday, December 24

Saturday, December 26

Sunday, December 27



1 1/12/2016 4:44 PMDistrict 7

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

December 2015
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

January 2016December 28, 2015 - 
January 3, 2016

Monday, December 28

Wednesday, December 30

Friday, January 1

Tuesday, December 29

Thursday, December 31

Saturday, January 2

Sunday, January 3
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